
 

 

BID NOTICE AND INVITATION TO BID 

 

GREATER LETABA MUNICIPALITY 
 
Experienced as well as emerging bidders are hereby invited to bid for the following: 
 

Bid number Project name CIDB Grading Date for Compulsory 
Briefing Session 

Point scoring system Closing date  Non-
refundable 
amount 
(VAT 
inclusive) 

Contact persons 
for technical 
queries 
 

GLM046/2019 REFURBISHMENT OF 

CORPORATE SERVICES OFFICE 

2GB  Date: 15 January 2019 
Time: 10h00 
Venue: Council 
Chamber Foyer 
 

80/20 06 February 2019 
448.00 Dr Letsoalo B 

087 086 7508  

GLM047/2019 
Supply and installation of Highmast 
Lights 
In various villages 

4EP  
Date: 15 January 2019 
Time: 11h00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof 
Library 

80/20 

& functionality 

06 February 2019 560.00 
Mr Malungana M.E 
087 086 7493 

GLM048/2019 
Fencing of municipal workshop 

3SQ  
Date: 15 January 2019 
Time: 14h00 
Venue: Municipal 
Workshop 
(Modjadjiskloof) 

80/20 

& functionality 

06 February 2019 448.00 
Mr Malungana M.E 
087 086 7493 

 GLM049/2019 
Refurbishment of LV Network in 
Modjadjiskloof 
 

4EP  Date: 15 January 2019 
Time: 11h00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof 
Library 

80/20 

& functionality 

06 February 2019 560.00 
Mr Malungana M.E 
087 086 7493 

GLM050/2019 
Re-routing of Christinas Rest HV 
line in Modjadjisloof 
 

3EP  Date: 15 January 2019 
Time: 11h00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof 
Library 

80/20 

& functionality 

06 February 2019 448.00 
Mr Malungana M.E 
087 086 7493 

GLM007/2019c Construction of Manningburg street 
paving  
 

6CE  Date: 16 January 2019 
Time: 11h00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof 
Library 

80/20 & functionality  

 

 
20 February 2019  

 

784.00 
Mr Malungana M.E 
087 086 7493 
 



GLM051/2019 
Construction of Low-Level Bridge 
(Ward 25) : Abel 

2CE Date: 16 January 2019 
Time: 11h00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof 
Library 

80/20  

& Functionality 

07 February 2019 
280.00 Mr Malungana M.E 

087 086 7493 
 

GLM052/2019 
Construction of Low-Level Bridge 
(Ward 29) : Access road to the 
cemetery 

2CE Date: 16 January 2019 
Time: 11h00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof 
Library 

80/20  

& Functionality 

07 February 2019 
280.00 Mr Malungana M.E 

087 086 7493 
 

GLM053/2019 
Construction of Low-Level Bridge 
(Ward 06) : Madiokong 

2CE Date: 16 January 2019 
Time: 11h00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof 
Library 

80/20  

& Functionality 

07 February 2019 
280.00 Mr Malungana M.E 

087 086 7493 
 

GLM054/2019 
Construction of Low-Level Bridge 
(Ward 17) : Mamaila to Kolobetone 

2CE Date: 16 January 2019 
Time: 11h00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof 
Library 

80/20  

& Functionality 

07 February 2019 
280.00 Mr Malungana  M..E 

087 086 7493 
 

GLM055/2019 
Construction of Low-Level Bridge 
(Ward 10) : Motseketla 

2CE  Date: 16 January 2019 
Time: 11h00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof 
Library 

80/20  

& Functionality 

07 February 2019 
280.00 Mr Malungana M.E 

087 086 7493 
 

GLM056/2019 
Construction of Low-Level Bridge 
(Ward 21) : Ramaroka 

2CE Date: 16 January 2019 
Time: 11h00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof 
Library 

80/20  

& Functionality 

07 February 2019 
280.00 Mr Malungana M.E 

087 086 7493 
 

GLM057/2019 
Construction of Low-Level Bridge 
(Ward 18) : Roerfontein 

2CE Date: 16 January 2019 
Time: 11h00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof 
Library 

80/20  

& Functionality 

07 February 2019 
280.00 Mr Malungana M.E 

087 086 7493 
 

GLM058/2019 
Construction of Low-Level Bridge 
(Ward 15) : Tshamahasi 

2CE Date: 16 January 2019 
Time: 11h00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof 
Library 

80/20  

& Functionality 

07 February 2019 
280.00 Mr Malungana M.E 

087 086 7493 
 

GLM059/2019 
Construction of Low-Level Bridge 
(Ward 10) : Lemondokop 

2CE Date: 16 January 2019 
Time: 11h00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof 
Library 

80/20  

& Functionality 

07 February 2019 
280.00 Mr Malungana M.E 

087 086 7493 
 

GLM060/2019 
Construction of Low-Level Bridge 
(Ward 22) : Nakampe 

2CE Date: 16 January 2019 
Time: 11h00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof 
Library 

80/20  

& Functionality 

07 February 2019 
280.00 Mr Malungana M.E 

087 086 7493 
 

GLM061/2019 
Construction of Low-Level Bridge 
(Ward 09) : Sekgopo Mosate 

2CE Date: 16 January 2019 
Time: 11h00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof 
Library 

80/20  

& Functionality 

07 February 2019 
280.00 Mr Malungana M.E 

087 086 7493 
 



GLM062/2019 
Construction of Low-Level Bridge 
(Ward 7) 

2CE Date: 16 January 2019 
Time: 11h00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof 
Library 

80/20  

& Functionality 

07 February 2019 
280.00 Mr Malungana M.E 

087 086 7493 
 

Bid documents will be obtainable as from the 15 &16 January 2019 after briefing session at no. 44 Botha Street, Greater Letaba Municipality in Modjadjiskloof, upon payment of non-refundable amount for a 

bid in question. Only cash payable to Greater Letaba Municipality will be accepted. Bidders will be disqualified for failure to attend a compulsory briefing session. All the bids will be evaluated based on the 

functionality. 

Potentially Emerging Enterprises who satisfy criteria stated in the Tender Data for respective bids above may submit Tender offers with a CIDB grading of ONE LEVEL lower than CIDB grading 

requirement.  

All bids will remain valid for a period of 90 days after the time and date of opening. Late submissions, telegraphic, telefax or email transmission bids will not be accepted. Greater Letaba Municipality does not 

bind itself to accept the lowest or any bid and reserves the right to accept the bid as a whole or in part. 

30% sub-contracting must be complied to in line with the section 14 of the Preferential Procurement Policy Framework Act 5 of 2000. 

All bids and supporting documents must be sealed in a cover clearly marked “the relevant bid number” and “project name” and must be deposited in the bid box, at Greater Letaba Municipality foyer on / 

before 12H00 midday on the closing date when they will be opened in public. 

All Supply Chain Management related queries will be directed to Ms Letswalo MP at 087 086 7471 at Greater Letaba Municipality.  

 

…………………………………………….                                            

Innocent Sirovha (Dr)               

Municipal Manager 


